
82
67

00
9.

16
0

MAULatelier   826 70

3 x Art.-No.: 8267009.210
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Art.-No.: 8267009.210

A
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1

   PH1

ZIEHEN
PULL b)
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2

DREHEN UND ZIEHEN
TURN AND PULL
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3

   PH2
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4

DRÜCKEN
PUSH a)

ZIEHEN
PULL b)

ZIEHEN
PULL b)
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   PH2

DRÜCKEN
PUSH a)

ZIEHEN
PULL b)


